
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line
Planned Fire Line

Fire Location

Dip Site

Drop Point

Fire Location

Unimproved Landing Area

Helispot

Repeater

Spot Fire

Water Source

Division Break

Marble Fire
IAP_grid4
Major Road
Ranger District
Wilderness

S i s k i y o uS i s k i y o u
W i l d e r n e s sW i l d e r n e s s

M a r b l eM a r b l e
M o u n t a i nM o u n t a i n

W i l d e r n e s sW i l d e r n e s s

Uk
on

om
 R

an
ge

r D
ist

ric
t

Sa
lm

on
 R

ive
r R

an
ge

r D
ist

ric
t

Chimney

Burns Creek Draft Site
DP-20

DP-40

DP-60

Ukonom Dip DP-90

H-5

DP-44

DP-48

H-3

DP-110

DP-120

West Zone
Repeater

H-7

DP-46

DP-50

DP-130

H-101

H-102

DP-85DP-95

Green
Riffle

H-10

H-4
DP-15

Elk

Dillon

Frog Pond

H-9
DP-18

Hooligan

Dill

DP-200

DP-210 Wooley Cr. Dip

H-11

H-12

DP-220
Irving
Draft

Rogers
Draft

DP-190

DP-19

DP-201

DP-212

DP-208
H-15

H-16

DP-191DP-194

Little

Zulu 9DP-21

DIV R

DIV
T

DIV W

DIV Z

DIV A

DIV O

DIV
M

DIV F

Forks Zulu 1
Zulu 3

Zulu 6

Alpha 1

Ukonom

Burney
Frank

Zulu 8

Haypress

96

Marble
Fire

D6 D7

E6 E7
E8

F6 F7
F8

G6 G7

H6 H7

I6 I70 1 2 3 4

Miles

Orleans Complex
CA-SRF-0741

IAP Index
September 19, 2017


